

¢

ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7896/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 21/07/2008 in CRLA No. 570/1999 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANPHOOL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Mor, Adv.
Mr. Harikesh, Adv. for
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Learned senior counsel appearing for the petitioners
undertakes to bring on record the entire evidence with an
advance copy of the same to the learned counsel for the State
of Haryana.

List this matter immediately upon receipt of evidence.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master