

ÜITEM NO.4

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.17493/2008 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 1817 OF 2009

MANPHOOL SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(For bail and office report)

Date: 23/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh,AAG
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In the facts and circumstances of the case, we
deem it appropriate to list the appeal for hearing in the
month of February, 2010.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER