

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1817 OF 2009

MANPHOOL SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/02/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the appeal on 15th March, 2010.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master