

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1817 OF 2009

MANPHOOL SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO.332 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 08/08/2012 These Appeals were taken up on mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for today.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)

| Court Master