

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s). 1817/2009

MANPHOOL SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 332/2009
(With Office Report)

Date : 02/09/2015 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANAFor Appellant(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Bhardwaj, AAG
Mr. Ronak Karanpuria, Adv.
Ms. Neha Garg, Adv.
Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List tomorrow i.e. 3rd September, 2015 for
further hearing.(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)
COURT MASTER